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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 1 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka1. 2013 05:11,47 611HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:32,59, 100m: 01:10,38 (00:37,79), 150m: 01:51,30 (00:40,92), 200m: 02:31,72 (00:40,42)
250m: 03:15,02 (00:43,30), 300m: 03:59,17 (00:44,15), 350m: 04:35,65 (00:36,48), 400m: 05:11,47 (00:35,82)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia2. 2012 05:13,40 600+01.93HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,60, 100m: 01:07,98 (00:36,38), 150m: 01:50,25 (00:42,27), 200m: 02:30,29 (00:40,04)
250m: 03:16,86 (00:46,57), 300m: 04:02,97 (00:46,11), 350m: 04:38,93 (00:35,96), 400m: 05:13,40 (00:34,47)

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ5. 2012 05:18,13 573+06.66HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,57, 100m: 01:08,58 (00:37,01), 150m: 01:49,01 (00:40,43), 200m: 02:28,36 (00:39,35)
250m: 03:14,85 (00:46,49), 300m: 04:01,99 (00:47,14), 350m: 04:40,20 (00:38,21), 400m: 05:18,13 (00:37,93)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet8. 2012 05:30,81 510+19.34HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,61, 100m: 01:17,33 (00:41,72), 150m: 02:03,54 (00:46,21), 200m: 02:46,64 (00:43,10)
250m: 03:30,76 (00:44,12), 300m: 04:16,21 (00:45,45), 350m: 04:54,70 (00:38,49), 400m: 05:30,81 (00:36,11)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka5. 2013 05:11,47 611+17.56HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:32,59, 100m: 01:10,38 (00:37,79), 150m: 01:51,30 (00:40,92), 200m: 02:31,72 (00:40,42)
250m: 03:15,02 (00:43,30), 300m: 03:59,17 (00:44,15), 350m: 04:35,65 (00:36,48), 400m: 05:11,47 (00:35,82)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia7. 2012 05:13,40 600+19.49HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,60, 100m: 01:07,98 (00:36,38), 150m: 01:50,25 (00:42,27), 200m: 02:30,29 (00:40,04)
250m: 03:16,86 (00:46,57), 300m: 04:02,97 (00:46,11), 350m: 04:38,93 (00:35,96), 400m: 05:13,40 (00:34,47)

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ10. 2012 05:18,13 573+24.22HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,57, 100m: 01:08,58 (00:37,01), 150m: 01:49,01 (00:40,43), 200m: 02:28,36 (00:39,35)
250m: 03:14,85 (00:46,49), 300m: 04:01,99 (00:47,14), 350m: 04:40,20 (00:38,21), 400m: 05:18,13 (00:37,93)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet14. 2012 05:30,81 510+36.90HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,61, 100m: 01:17,33 (00:41,72), 150m: 02:03,54 (00:46,21), 200m: 02:46,64 (00:43,10)
250m: 03:30,76 (00:44,12), 300m: 04:16,21 (00:45,45), 350m: 04:54,70 (00:38,49), 400m: 05:30,81 (00:36,11)

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSzedlák, Csanád Bátor23. 2008 04:58,78 534+33.20HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,18, 100m: 01:05,63 (00:35,45), 150m: 01:44,24 (00:38,61), 200m: 02:21,74 (00:37,50)
250m: 03:05,65 (00:43,91), 300m: 03:50,22 (00:44,57), 350m: 04:24,97 (00:34,75), 400m: 04:58,78 (00:33,81)

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza2. 2014 19:18,82 501+46.15HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,21, 100m: 01:10,30 (00:37,09), 150m: 01:48,34 (00:38,04), 200m: 02:26,30 (00:37,96)
250m: 03:04,23 (00:37,93), 300m: 03:42,22 (00:37,99), 350m: 04:20,94 (00:38,72), 400m: 04:59,20 (00:38,26)
450m: 05:37,93 (00:38,73), 500m: 06:16,45 (00:38,52), 550m: 06:55,27 (00:38,82), 600m: 07:33,98 (00:38,71)
650m: 08:13,01 (00:39,03), 700m: 08:51,61 (00:38,60), 750m: 09:30,93 (00:39,32), 800m: 10:09,86 (00:38,93)
850m: 10:48,99 (00:39,13), 900m: 11:28,30 (00:39,31), 950m: 12:07,80 (00:39,50), 1000m: 12:47,05 (00:39,25)
1050m: 13:26,96 (00:39,91), 1100m: 14:06,59 (00:39,63), 1150m: 14:46,21 (00:39,62), 1200m: 15:26,04 (00:39,83)
1250m: 16:05,71 (00:39,67), 1300m: 16:45,34 (00:39,63), 1350m: 17:24,87 (00:39,53), 1400m: 18:04,08 (00:39,21)
1450m: 18:42,14 (00:38,06), 1500m: 19:18,82 (00:36,68)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza20. 2014 19:18,82 501+02:13.97HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,21, 100m: 01:10,30 (00:37,09), 150m: 01:48,34 (00:38,04), 200m: 02:26,30 (00:37,96)
250m: 03:04,23 (00:37,93), 300m: 03:42,22 (00:37,99), 350m: 04:20,94 (00:38,72), 400m: 04:59,20 (00:38,26)
450m: 05:37,93 (00:38,73), 500m: 06:16,45 (00:38,52), 550m: 06:55,27 (00:38,82), 600m: 07:33,98 (00:38,71)
650m: 08:13,01 (00:39,03), 700m: 08:51,61 (00:38,60), 750m: 09:30,93 (00:39,32), 800m: 10:09,86 (00:38,93)
850m: 10:48,99 (00:39,13), 900m: 11:28,30 (00:39,31), 950m: 12:07,80 (00:39,50), 1000m: 12:47,05 (00:39,25)
1050m: 13:26,96 (00:39,91), 1100m: 14:06,59 (00:39,63), 1150m: 14:46,21 (00:39,62), 1200m: 15:26,04 (00:39,83)
1250m: 16:05,71 (00:39,67), 1300m: 16:45,34 (00:39,63), 1350m: 17:24,87 (00:39,53), 1400m: 18:04,08 (00:39,21)
1450m: 18:42,14 (00:38,06), 1500m: 19:18,82 (00:36,68)

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György2. 2014 18:39,51 470+02.85HUN

RT +0.51 50m: 00:32,92, 100m: 01:09,45 (00:36,53), 150m: 01:47,02 (00:37,57), 200m: 02:24,46 (00:37,44)
250m: 03:02,22 (00:37,76), 300m: 03:39,73 (00:37,51), 350m: 04:17,38 (00:37,65), 400m: 04:55,37 (00:37,99)
450m: 05:33,09 (00:37,72), 500m: 06:10,83 (00:37,74), 550m: 06:48,61 (00:37,78), 600m: 07:26,71 (00:38,10)
650m: 08:04,46 (00:37,75), 700m: 08:42,11 (00:37,65), 750m: 09:19,89 (00:37,78), 800m: 09:57,36 (00:37,47)
850m: 10:35,04 (00:37,68), 900m: 11:12,26 (00:37,22), 950m: 11:49,78 (00:37,52), 1000m: 12:27,39 (00:37,61)
1050m: 13:04,56 (00:37,17), 1100m: 13:42,07 (00:37,51), 1150m: 14:19,43 (00:37,36), 1200m: 14:56,74 (00:37,31)
1250m: 15:33,93 (00:37,19), 1300m: 16:11,70 (00:37,77), 1350m: 16:48,87 (00:37,17), 1400m: 17:26,30 (00:37,43)
1450m: 18:03,20 (00:36,90), 1500m: 18:39,51 (00:36,31)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton5. 2009 16:14,02 714+33.48HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,65, 100m: 00:58,27 (00:30,62), 150m: 01:29,77 (00:31,50), 200m: 02:01,23 (00:31,46)
250m: 02:33,05 (00:31,82), 300m: 03:04,99 (00:31,94), 350m: 03:36,96 (00:31,97), 400m: 04:08,98 (00:32,02)
450m: 04:41,37 (00:32,39), 500m: 05:13,95 (00:32,58), 550m: 05:46,43 (00:32,48), 600m: 06:19,21 (00:32,78)
650m: 06:51,93 (00:32,72), 700m: 07:24,96 (00:33,03), 750m: 07:57,70 (00:32,74), 800m: 08:30,85 (00:33,15)
850m: 09:03,83 (00:32,98), 900m: 09:36,92 (00:33,09), 950m: 10:10,57 (00:33,65), 1000m: 10:43,98 (00:33,41)
1050m: 11:17,82 (00:33,84), 1100m: 11:51,45 (00:33,63), 1150m: 12:25,33 (00:33,88), 1200m: 12:59,25 (00:33,92)
1250m: 13:33,41 (00:34,16), 1300m: 14:05,40 (00:31,99), 1350m: 14:37,97 (00:32,57), 1400m: 15:10,65 (00:32,68)
1450m: 15:43,06 (00:32,41), 1500m: 16:14,02 (00:30,96)

Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor6. 2008 16:26,37 687+45.83HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,65, 100m: 00:59,65 (00:31,00), 150m: 01:31,12 (00:31,47), 200m: 02:02,93 (00:31,81)
250m: 02:35,11 (00:32,18), 300m: 03:07,40 (00:32,29), 350m: 03:39,79 (00:32,39), 400m: 04:12,33 (00:32,54)
450m: 04:44,83 (00:32,50), 500m: 05:17,31 (00:32,48), 550m: 05:49,95 (00:32,64), 600m: 06:22,52 (00:32,57)
650m: 06:55,43 (00:32,91), 700m: 07:28,41 (00:32,98), 750m: 08:01,51 (00:33,10), 800m: 08:34,98 (00:33,47)
850m: 09:08,49 (00:33,51), 900m: 09:42,03 (00:33,54), 950m: 10:15,44 (00:33,41), 1000m: 10:49,18 (00:33,74)
1050m: 11:22,96 (00:33,78), 1100m: 11:56,92 (00:33,96), 1150m: 12:30,55 (00:33,63), 1200m: 13:04,80 (00:34,25)
1250m: 13:38,68 (00:33,88), 1300m: 14:12,48 (00:33,80), 1350m: 14:46,59 (00:34,11), 1400m: 15:20,28 (00:33,69)
1450m: 15:53,99 (00:33,71), 1500m: 16:26,37 (00:32,38)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György23. 2014 18:39,51 470+02:58.97HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:32,92, 100m: 01:09,45 (00:36,53), 150m: 01:47,02 (00:37,57), 200m: 02:24,46 (00:37,44)
250m: 03:02,22 (00:37,76), 300m: 03:39,73 (00:37,51), 350m: 04:17,38 (00:37,65), 400m: 04:55,37 (00:37,99)
450m: 05:33,09 (00:37,72), 500m: 06:10,83 (00:37,74), 550m: 06:48,61 (00:37,78), 600m: 07:26,71 (00:38,10)
650m: 08:04,46 (00:37,75), 700m: 08:42,11 (00:37,65), 750m: 09:19,89 (00:37,78), 800m: 09:57,36 (00:37,47)
850m: 10:35,04 (00:37,68), 900m: 11:12,26 (00:37,22), 950m: 11:49,78 (00:37,52), 1000m: 12:27,39 (00:37,61)
1050m: 13:04,56 (00:37,17), 1100m: 13:42,07 (00:37,51), 1150m: 14:19,43 (00:37,36), 1200m: 14:56,74 (00:37,31)
1250m: 15:33,93 (00:37,19), 1300m: 16:11,70 (00:37,77), 1350m: 16:48,87 (00:37,17), 1400m: 17:26,30 (00:37,43)
1450m: 18:03,20 (00:36,90), 1500m: 18:39,51 (00:36,31)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra5. 2012 00:28,70 556Q +01.19HUN

RT +0.53

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé17. 2012 00:31,13 436+03.62HUN
RT +0.61

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra22. 2012 00:28,70 556Q +02.33HUN

RT +0.53

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé59. 2012 00:31,13 436+04.76HUN
RT +0.61

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel7. 2014 00:33,12 251Q +03.20HUN

RT +0.48

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton36. 2009 00:25,82 531+02.66HUN

RT +0.71

Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel119. 2014 00:33,12 251Q +09.96HUN
RT +0.48

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet1. 2012 00:35,24 566QHUN

RT +0.68

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet12. 2012 00:35,24 566Q +03.39HUN

RT +0.68
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 8 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel5. 2014 00:42,62 225Q +05.21HUN

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel63. 2014 00:42,62 225Q +14.00HUN

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ3. 2012 01:06,67 566Q +02.93HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:06,67 (00:35,87)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia4. 2012 01:07,47 547Q +03.73HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,36, 100m: 01:07,47 (00:36,11)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka8. 2013 01:11,35 462Q +07.61HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:33,17, 100m: 01:11,35 (00:38,18)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ13. 2012 01:06,67 566Q +04.93HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:06,67 (00:35,87)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia15. 2012 01:07,47 547Q +05.73HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,36, 100m: 01:07,47 (00:36,11)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka29. 2013 01:11,35 462Q +09.61HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:33,17, 100m: 01:11,35 (00:38,18)

Continue Event 10 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György3. 2014 01:14,37 293Q +02.36HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,73, 100m: 01:14,37 (00:39,64)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor20. 2008 01:00,03 558q +05.50HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,14, 100m: 01:00,03 (00:31,89)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzedlák, Csanád Bátor40. 2008 01:03,09 481+08.56HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:03,09 (00:33,71)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György71. 2014 01:14,37 293Q +19.84HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,73, 100m: 01:14,37 (00:39,64)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza1. 2014 02:38,06 472QHUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,00, 100m: 01:17,60 (00:40,60), 150m: 01:58,11 (00:40,51), 200m: 02:38,06 (00:39,95)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ1. 2012 02:28,56 569QHUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,74, 100m: 01:12,30 (00:37,56), 150m: 01:50,73 (00:38,43), 200m: 02:28,56 (00:37,83)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé5. 2012 02:36,21 489Q +07.65HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,16, 100m: 01:14,58 (00:39,42), 150m: 01:56,05 (00:41,47), 200m: 02:36,21 (00:40,16)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ4. 2012 02:28,56 569Q +03.20HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,74, 100m: 01:12,30 (00:37,56), 150m: 01:50,73 (00:38,43), 200m: 02:28,56 (00:37,83)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé14. 2012 02:36,21 489Q +10.85HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,16, 100m: 01:14,58 (00:39,42), 150m: 01:56,05 (00:41,47), 200m: 02:36,21 (00:40,16)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza18. 2014 02:38,06 472Q +12.70HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,00, 100m: 01:17,60 (00:40,60), 150m: 01:58,11 (00:40,51), 200m: 02:38,06 (00:39,95)

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza2. 2014 02:20,56 509Q +02.04HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,02, 100m: 01:07,55 (00:35,53), 150m: 01:44,39 (00:36,84), 200m: 02:20,56 (00:36,17)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia4. 2012 02:15,07 573Q +05.16HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,98, 100m: 01:05,09 (00:34,11), 150m: 01:40,60 (00:35,51), 200m: 02:15,07 (00:34,47)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra5. 2012 02:15,73 565Q +05.82HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,10, 100m: 01:07,80 (00:35,70), 150m: 01:41,95 (00:34,15), 200m: 02:15,73 (00:33,78)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka7. 2013 02:16,21 559Q +06.30HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:06,00 (00:34,72), 150m: 01:41,84 (00:35,84), 200m: 02:16,21 (00:34,37)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet11. 2012 02:22,20 491Q +12.29HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,85, 100m: 01:09,19 (00:36,34), 150m: 01:46,47 (00:37,28), 200m: 02:22,20 (00:35,73)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia24. 2012 02:15,07 573Q +11.35HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,98, 100m: 01:05,09 (00:34,11), 150m: 01:40,60 (00:35,51), 200m: 02:15,07 (00:34,47)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra26. 2012 02:15,73 565Q +12.01HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,10, 100m: 01:07,80 (00:35,70), 150m: 01:41,95 (00:34,15), 200m: 02:15,73 (00:33,78)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka29. 2013 02:16,21 559Q +12.49HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:06,00 (00:34,72), 150m: 01:41,84 (00:35,84), 200m: 02:16,21 (00:34,37)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza44. 2014 02:20,56 509Q +16.84HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,02, 100m: 01:07,55 (00:35,53), 150m: 01:44,39 (00:36,84), 200m: 02:20,56 (00:36,17)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet48. 2012 02:22,20 491Q +18.48HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,85, 100m: 01:09,19 (00:36,34), 150m: 01:46,47 (00:37,28), 200m: 02:22,20 (00:35,73)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György2. 2014 02:23,55 358Q +02.99HUN

RT +0.52 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:10,22 (00:37,20), 150m: 01:47,35 (00:37,13), 200m: 02:23,55 (00:36,20)

Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel11. 2014 02:36,77 275+16.21HUN
50m: 00:37,10, 100m: 01:17,71 (00:40,61), 150m: 01:58,27 (00:40,56), 200m: 02:36,77 (00:38,50)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor10. 2008 01:57,53 653Q +03.82HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,89, 100m: 00:57,71 (00:29,82), 150m: 01:27,89 (00:30,18), 200m: 01:57,53 (00:29,64)

Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton13. 2009 01:58,19 642q +04.48HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,49, 100m: 00:57,30 (00:29,81), 150m: 01:28,25 (00:30,95), 200m: 01:58,19 (00:29,94)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György87. 2014 02:23,55 358Q +29.84HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:10,22 (00:37,20), 150m: 01:47,35 (00:37,13), 200m: 02:23,55 (00:36,20)

Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel111. 2014 02:36,77 275+43.06HUN
50m: 00:37,10, 100m: 01:17,71 (00:40,61), 150m: 01:58,27 (00:40,56), 200m: 02:36,77 (00:38,50)

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra4. 2012 00:28,38 575+01.20HUN

RT +0.53

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra13. 2012 00:28,38 575+02.25HUN

RT +0.53

Continue Event 106 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel7. 2014 00:33,03 253+03.40HUN

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel38. 2014 00:33,03 253+09.85HUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 107 - 50m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet1. 2012 00:34,95 580HUN

RT +0.72

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet10. 2012 00:34,95 580+03.41HUN

RT +0.72

Continue Event 108 - 50m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel5. 2014 00:42,52 227+05.79HUN

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel36. 2014 00:42,52 227+14.82HUN

Continue Event 109 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ3. 2012 01:05,33 602+01.41HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,67, 100m: 01:05,33 (00:34,66)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia4. 2012 01:05,67 593+01.75HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,96, 100m: 01:05,67 (00:34,71)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka6. 2013 01:09,73 495+05.81HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:09,73 (00:37,40)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ12. 2012 01:05,33 602+04.69HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,67, 100m: 01:05,33 (00:34,66)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia13. 2012 01:05,67 593+05.03HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,96, 100m: 01:05,67 (00:34,71)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka20. 2013 01:09,73 495+09.09HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:09,73 (00:37,40)

Continue Event 110 - 100m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György1. 2014 01:10,54 344HUN

RT +0.49 50m: 00:33,24, 100m: 01:10,54 (00:37,30)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György29. 2014 01:10,54 344+15.61HUN

RT +0.49 50m: 00:33,24, 100m: 01:10,54 (00:37,30)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 110 - 100m Butterfly Men A-Final

Continue Event 210 - 100m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor14. 2008 00:59,04 587+01.29HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:59,04 (00:31,29)

Continue Event 111 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza1. 2014 02:32,78 523HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,77, 100m: 01:14,18 (00:38,41), 150m: 01:53,99 (00:39,81), 200m: 02:32,78 (00:38,79)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ2. 2012 02:26,16 598+00.25HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,26, 100m: 01:11,22 (00:36,96), 150m: 01:49,12 (00:37,90), 200m: 02:26,16 (00:37,04)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé6. 2012 02:36,14 490+10.23HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,31, 100m: 01:15,02 (00:39,71), 150m: 01:56,20 (00:41,18), 200m: 02:36,14 (00:39,94)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ7. 2012 02:26,16 598+05.76HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,26, 100m: 01:11,22 (00:36,96), 150m: 01:49,12 (00:37,90), 200m: 02:26,16 (00:37,04)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza12. 2014 02:32,78 523+12.38HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,77, 100m: 01:14,18 (00:38,41), 150m: 01:53,99 (00:39,81), 200m: 02:32,78 (00:38,79)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé16. 2012 02:36,14 490+15.74HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,31, 100m: 01:15,02 (00:39,71), 150m: 01:56,20 (00:41,18), 200m: 02:36,14 (00:39,94)

Continue Event 113 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza2. 2014 02:19,76 517+00.61HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,15, 100m: 01:07,69 (00:35,54), 150m: 01:44,50 (00:36,81), 200m: 02:19,76 (00:35,26)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia3. 2012 02:11,55 620+01.05HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,88, 100m: 01:04,33 (00:33,45), 150m: 01:38,40 (00:34,07), 200m: 02:11,55 (00:33,15)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka5. 2013 02:12,99 600+02.49HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:31,08, 100m: 01:04,78 (00:33,70), 150m: 01:39,14 (00:34,36), 200m: 02:12,99 (00:33,85)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra7. 2012 02:16,17 559+05.67HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:06,54 (00:34,40), 150m: 01:41,39 (00:34,85), 200m: 02:16,17 (00:34,78)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet11. 2012 02:22,01 493+11.51HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,67, 100m: 01:09,14 (00:36,47), 150m: 01:46,45 (00:37,31), 200m: 02:22,01 (00:35,56)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia15. 2012 02:11,55 620+09.97HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,88, 100m: 01:04,33 (00:33,45), 150m: 01:38,40 (00:34,07), 200m: 02:11,55 (00:33,15)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka18. 2013 02:12,99 600+11.41HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:31,08, 100m: 01:04,78 (00:33,70), 150m: 01:39,14 (00:34,36), 200m: 02:12,99 (00:33,85)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra22. 2012 02:16,17 559+14.59HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:06,54 (00:34,40), 150m: 01:41,39 (00:34,85), 200m: 02:16,17 (00:34,78)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 113 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza28. 2014 02:19,76 517+18.18HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,15, 100m: 01:07,69 (00:35,54), 150m: 01:44,50 (00:36,81), 200m: 02:19,76 (00:35,26)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet33. 2012 02:22,01 493+20.43HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,67, 100m: 01:09,14 (00:36,47), 150m: 01:46,45 (00:37,31), 200m: 02:22,01 (00:35,56)

Continue Event 114 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György1. 2014 02:17,81 405HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,49, 100m: 01:07,87 (00:35,38), 150m: 01:43,32 (00:35,45), 200m: 02:17,81 (00:34,49)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor10. 2008 01:56,56 670+06.46HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,47, 100m: 00:57,02 (00:29,55), 150m: 01:26,83 (00:29,81), 200m: 01:56,56 (00:29,73)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György31. 2014 02:17,81 405+27.71HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,49, 100m: 01:07,87 (00:35,38), 150m: 01:43,32 (00:35,45), 200m: 02:17,81 (00:34,49)

Continue Event 214 - 200m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton13. 2009 01:56,23 675+00.50HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,97, 100m: 00:55,88 (00:28,91), 150m: 01:26,69 (00:30,81), 200m: 01:56,23 (00:29,54)

Continue Event 303 - 50m Breaststroke Women Super Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet3. 2012 00:36,47 511

4,35%
+04.48HUN

RT +0.70

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia3. 2012 00:30,41 518Q +01.50HUN

RT +0.76

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ5. 2012 00:30,83 497Q +01.92HUN
RT +0.70

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé10. 2012 00:32,11 440Q +03.20HUN
RT +0.71

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra14. 2012 00:32,47 425+03.56HUN
RT +0.53
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia20. 2012 00:30,41 518Q +02.15HUN

RT +0.76

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ24. 2012 00:30,83 497Q +02.57HUN
RT +0.70

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé41. 2012 00:32,11 440Q +03.85HUN
RT +0.71

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra48. 2012 00:32,47 425+04.21HUN
RT +0.53

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ3. 2012 02:30,44 589Q +01.57HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:10,00 (00:39,03), 150m: 01:55,23 (00:45,23), 200m: 02:30,44 (00:35,21)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia7. 2012 02:32,58 564Q +03.71HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,55, 100m: 01:12,39 (00:40,84), 150m: 01:58,29 (00:45,90), 200m: 02:32,58 (00:34,29)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka9. 2013 02:33,84 550Q +04.97HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,30, 100m: 01:13,83 (00:40,53), 150m: 01:57,92 (00:44,09), 200m: 02:33,84 (00:35,92)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet13. 2012 02:42,33 468q +13.46HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,96, 100m: 01:19,80 (00:44,84), 150m: 02:04,47 (00:44,67), 200m: 02:42,33 (00:37,86)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ11. 2012 02:30,44 589Q +10.88HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:10,00 (00:39,03), 150m: 01:55,23 (00:45,23), 200m: 02:30,44 (00:35,21)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia16. 2012 02:32,58 564Q +13.02HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,55, 100m: 01:12,39 (00:40,84), 150m: 01:58,29 (00:45,90), 200m: 02:32,58 (00:34,29)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka19. 2013 02:33,84 550Q +14.28HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,30, 100m: 01:13,83 (00:40,53), 150m: 01:57,92 (00:44,09), 200m: 02:33,84 (00:35,92)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet31. 2012 02:42,33 468q +22.77HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,96, 100m: 01:19,80 (00:44,84), 150m: 02:04,47 (00:44,67), 200m: 02:42,33 (00:37,86)

Continue Event 18 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor7. 2008 02:11,76 647Q +03.34HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:28,00, 100m: 01:02,39 (00:34,39), 150m: 01:40,98 (00:38,59), 200m: 02:11,76 (00:30,78)

Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton15. 2009 02:14,30 611q +05.88HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,45, 100m: 01:03,32 (00:34,87), 150m: 01:44,14 (00:40,82), 200m: 02:14,30 (00:30,16)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzedlák, Csanád Bátor33. 2008 02:23,47 501+15.05HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,96, 100m: 01:06,72 (00:36,76), 150m: 01:50,75 (00:44,03), 200m: 02:23,47 (00:32,72)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza1. 2014 01:14,26 455QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,69, 100m: 01:14,26 (00:38,57)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ4. 2012 01:11,44 511Q +02.06HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,65, 100m: 01:11,44 (00:36,79)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé5. 2012 01:11,92 501Q +02.54HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,45, 100m: 01:11,92 (00:37,47)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra8. 2012 01:12,90 481Q +03.52HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:12,90 (00:37,76)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ18. 2012 01:11,44 511Q +07.82HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,65, 100m: 01:11,44 (00:36,79)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé20. 2012 01:11,92 501Q +08.30HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,45, 100m: 01:11,92 (00:37,47)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra26. 2012 01:12,90 481Q +09.28HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:12,90 (00:37,76)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza36. 2014 01:14,26 455Q +10.64HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,69, 100m: 01:14,26 (00:38,57)

Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton14. 2009 01:00,75 612q +03.33HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,55, 100m: 01:00,75 (00:31,20)

Continue Event 21 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka5. 2013 02:49,78 531Q +08.91HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:38,05, 100m: 01:21,62 (00:43,57), 150m: 02:05,85 (00:44,23), 200m: 02:49,78 (00:43,93)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet6. 2012 02:50,84 521Q +09.97HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,57, 100m: 01:22,46 (00:43,89), 150m: 02:07,66 (00:45,20), 200m: 02:50,84 (00:43,18)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka13. 2013 02:49,78 531Q +15.89HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:38,05, 100m: 01:21,62 (00:43,57), 150m: 02:05,85 (00:44,23), 200m: 02:49,78 (00:43,93)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet14. 2012 02:50,84 521Q +16.95HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,57, 100m: 01:22,46 (00:43,89), 150m: 02:07,66 (00:45,20), 200m: 02:50,84 (00:43,18)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel7. 2014 03:23,80 233Q +19.53HUN

RT +0.48 50m: 00:46,08, 100m: 01:38,73 (00:52,65), 150m: 02:31,84 (00:53,11), 200m: 03:23,80 (00:51,96)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor1. 2008 02:24,74 651QHUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,32, 100m: 01:08,95 (00:36,63), 150m: 01:46,75 (00:37,80), 200m: 02:24,74 (00:37,99)

Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel60. 2014 03:23,80 233Q +59.06HUN
RT +0.48 50m: 00:46,08, 100m: 01:38,73 (00:52,65), 150m: 02:31,84 (00:53,11), 200m: 03:23,80 (00:51,96)

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György 2014 04:52,76 424+00.87HUN

50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,45 (00:37,03), 150m: 01:46,91 (00:37,46), 200m: 02:24,06 (00:37,15)
250m: 03:01,54 (00:37,48), 300m: 03:39,01 (00:37,47), 350m: 04:16,55 (00:37,54), 400m: 04:52,76 (00:36,21)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György 2014 04:52,76 424+04.51HUN

50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,45 (00:37,03), 150m: 01:46,91 (00:37,46), 200m: 02:24,06 (00:37,15)
250m: 03:01,54 (00:37,48), 300m: 03:39,01 (00:37,47), 350m: 04:16,55 (00:37,54), 400m: 04:52,76 (00:36,21)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 115 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia4. 2012 00:30,29 524+01.32HUN

RT +0.73

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ5. 2012 00:30,37 520+01.40HUN
RT +0.70

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé9. 2012 00:32,10 440+03.13HUN
RT +0.74

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia15. 2012 00:30,29 524+02.13HUN

RT +0.73

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ16. 2012 00:30,37 520+02.21HUN
RT +0.70

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé27. 2012 00:32,10 440+03.94HUN
RT +0.74
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 117 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka2. 2013 02:27,30 627+00.50HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,65, 100m: 01:10,85 (00:38,20), 150m: 01:53,29 (00:42,44), 200m: 02:27,30 (00:34,01)

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ4. 2012 02:28,27 615+01.47HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:09,08 (00:38,11), 150m: 01:53,89 (00:44,81), 200m: 02:28,27 (00:34,38)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia8. 2012 02:30,14 592+03.34HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,06, 100m: 01:11,00 (00:39,94), 150m: 01:56,36 (00:45,36), 200m: 02:30,14 (00:33,78)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet9. 2012 02:40,45 485+13.65HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,51, 100m: 01:18,67 (00:44,16), 150m: 02:03,97 (00:45,30), 200m: 02:40,45 (00:36,48)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka8. 2013 02:27,30 627+09.31HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,65, 100m: 01:10,85 (00:38,20), 150m: 01:53,29 (00:42,44), 200m: 02:27,30 (00:34,01)

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ12. 2012 02:28,27 615+10.28HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:09,08 (00:38,11), 150m: 01:53,89 (00:44,81), 200m: 02:28,27 (00:34,38)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia16. 2012 02:30,14 592+12.15HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,06, 100m: 01:11,00 (00:39,94), 150m: 01:56,36 (00:45,36), 200m: 02:30,14 (00:33,78)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet27. 2012 02:40,45 485+22.46HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,51, 100m: 01:18,67 (00:44,16), 150m: 02:03,97 (00:45,30), 200m: 02:40,45 (00:36,48)

Continue Event 118 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor6. 2008 02:09,71 678+05.35HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,94, 100m: 01:01,49 (00:33,55), 150m: 01:39,28 (00:37,79), 200m: 02:09,71 (00:30,43)

Continue Event 218 - 200m Ind. Medley Men B-Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton16. 2009 02:13,01 629+04.65HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,14, 100m: 01:02,35 (00:34,21), 150m: 01:42,82 (00:40,47), 200m: 02:13,01 (00:30,19)

Continue Event 119 - 100m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza1. 2014 01:11,96 500HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,28, 100m: 01:11,96 (00:36,68)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ4. 2012 01:09,67 551+03.55HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,05, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:35,62)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé7. 2012 01:11,02 520+04.90HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,03, 100m: 01:11,02 (00:36,99)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra8. 2012 01:11,96 500+05.84HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,30, 100m: 01:11,96 (00:36,66)
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Continue Event 119 - 100m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ15. 2012 01:09,67 551+07.64HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,05, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:35,62)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé19. 2012 01:11,02 520+08.99HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,03, 100m: 01:11,02 (00:36,99)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra23. 2012 01:11,96 500+09.93HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,30, 100m: 01:11,96 (00:36,66)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza23. 2014 01:11,96 500+09.93HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,28, 100m: 01:11,96 (00:36,68)

Continue Event 220 - 100m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton16. 2009 01:01,00 605+01.80HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:01,00 (00:31,65)

Continue Event 121 - 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka3. 2013 02:43,71 593+05.49HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:36,82, 100m: 01:17,96 (00:41,14), 150m: 02:01,14 (00:43,18), 200m: 02:43,71 (00:42,57)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet5. 2012 02:47,10 557+08.88HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,67, 100m: 01:20,67 (00:43,00), 150m: 02:04,55 (00:43,88), 200m: 02:47,10 (00:42,55)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka7. 2013 02:43,71 593+12.19HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:36,82, 100m: 01:17,96 (00:41,14), 150m: 02:01,14 (00:43,18), 200m: 02:43,71 (00:42,57)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet11. 2012 02:47,10 557+15.58HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,67, 100m: 01:20,67 (00:43,00), 150m: 02:04,55 (00:43,88), 200m: 02:47,10 (00:42,55)

Continue Event 122 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel7. 2014 03:21,36 241+17.92HUN

50m: 00:45,67, 100m: 01:37,85 (00:52,18), 150m: 02:30,70 (00:52,85), 200m: 03:21,36 (00:50,66)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor2. 2008 02:21,41 698+00.58HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,85, 100m: 01:06,87 (00:36,02), 150m: 01:43,74 (00:36,87), 200m: 02:21,41 (00:37,67)

Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel38. 2014 03:21,36 241+01:00.53HUN
50m: 00:45,67, 100m: 01:37,85 (00:52,18), 150m: 02:30,70 (00:52,85), 200m: 03:21,36 (00:50,66)
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Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia2. 2012 04:38,90 601+06.04HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:05,74 (00:34,37), 150m: 01:40,81 (00:35,07), 200m: 02:16,02 (00:35,21)
250m: 02:52,12 (00:36,10), 300m: 03:28,04 (00:35,92), 400m: 04:38,90 (01:10,86)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia15. 2012 04:38,90 601+23.59HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:05,74 (00:34,37), 150m: 01:40,81 (00:35,07), 200m: 02:16,02 (00:35,21)
250m: 02:52,12 (00:36,10), 300m: 03:28,04 (00:35,92), 400m: 04:38,90 (01:10,86)

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György2. 2014 04:52,76 424+00.87HUN

50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,45 (00:37,03), 150m: 01:46,91 (00:37,46), 200m: 02:24,06 (00:37,15)
250m: 03:01,54 (00:37,48), 300m: 03:39,01 (00:37,47), 350m: 04:16,55 (00:37,54), 400m: 04:52,76 (00:36,21)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György45. 2014 04:52,76 424+57.68HUN

50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,45 (00:37,03), 150m: 01:46,91 (00:37,46), 200m: 02:24,06 (00:37,15)
250m: 03:01,54 (00:37,48), 300m: 03:39,01 (00:37,47), 350m: 04:16,55 (00:37,54), 400m: 04:52,76 (00:36,21)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé2. 2012 00:32,47 566Q +00.36HUN

RT +0.65

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé12. 2012 00:32,47 566Q +01.75HUN

RT +0.65

Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza4. 2014 02:53,03 348Q +16.02HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,37, 100m: 01:21,24 (00:44,87), 150m: 02:07,02 (00:45,78), 200m: 02:53,03 (00:46,01)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ1. 2012 02:26,78 571QHUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:08,33 (00:37,08), 150m: 01:46,94 (00:38,61), 200m: 02:26,78 (00:39,84)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia2. 2012 02:28,24 554Q +01.46HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:09,19 (00:37,16), 150m: 01:48,46 (00:39,27), 200m: 02:28,24 (00:39,78)
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Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ11. 2012 02:26,78 571Q +12.56HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:08,33 (00:37,08), 150m: 01:46,94 (00:38,61), 200m: 02:26,78 (00:39,84)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia13. 2012 02:28,24 554Q +14.02HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:09,19 (00:37,16), 150m: 01:48,46 (00:39,27), 200m: 02:28,24 (00:39,78)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza30. 2014 02:53,03 348Q +38.81HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,37, 100m: 01:21,24 (00:44,87), 150m: 02:07,02 (00:45,78), 200m: 02:53,03 (00:46,01)

Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György2. 2014 02:41,58 318Q +01.84HUN

RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,42, 100m: 01:18,04 (00:42,62), 150m: 02:00,95 (00:42,91), 200m: 02:41,58 (00:40,63)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton4. 2009 02:09,90 612Q +03.63HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 01:02,20 (00:33,24), 150m: 01:36,04 (00:33,84), 200m: 02:09,90 (00:33,86)

Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor6. 2008 02:11,34 592Q +05.07HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,60, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:32,88), 150m: 01:36,40 (00:34,92), 200m: 02:11,34 (00:34,94)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György51. 2014 02:41,58 318Q +35.31HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,42, 100m: 01:18,04 (00:42,62), 150m: 02:00,95 (00:42,91), 200m: 02:41,58 (00:40,63)

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka5. 2013 01:18,40 547Q +02.72HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,99, 100m: 01:18,40 (00:41,41)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet6. 2012 01:18,51 545Q +02.83HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:18,51 (00:41,55)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka16. 2013 01:18,40 547Q +09.56HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,99, 100m: 01:18,40 (00:41,41)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet19. 2012 01:18,51 545Q +09.67HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:18,51 (00:41,55)

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor6. 2008 01:07,10 609Q +03.11HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,30, 100m: 01:07,10 (00:35,80)
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza4. 2014 01:06,98 460Q +00.54HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:06,98 (00:34,45)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra4. 2012 01:03,01 552Q +04.00HUN

RT +0.51 50m: 00:30,52, 100m: 01:03,01 (00:32,49)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka7. 2013 01:03,72 534Q +04.71HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:32,92)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé15. 2012 01:05,90 483+06.89HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:31,61, 100m: 01:05,90 (00:34,29)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet20. 2012 01:06,44 471+07.43HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,43, 100m: 01:06,44 (00:34,01)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra28. 2012 01:03,01 552Q +05.68HUN

RT +0.51 50m: 00:30,52, 100m: 01:03,01 (00:32,49)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka37. 2013 01:03,72 534Q +06.39HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:32,92)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé61. 2012 01:05,90 483+08.57HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:31,61, 100m: 01:05,90 (00:34,29)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet70. 2012 01:06,44 471+09.11HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,43, 100m: 01:06,44 (00:34,01)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza77. 2014 01:06,98 460Q +09.65HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:06,98 (00:34,45)

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György4. 2014 01:07,60 323Q +01.98HUN

50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:07,60 (00:34,89)

Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel13. 2014 01:12,51 262+06.89HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:35,35, 100m: 01:12,51 (00:37,16)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton32. 2009 00:55,00 600+03.94HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,57, 100m: 00:55,00 (00:28,43)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzedlák, Csanád Bátor88. 2008 00:59,62 471+08.56HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,55, 100m: 00:59,62 (00:31,07)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György142. 2014 01:07,60 323Q +16.54HUN
50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:07,60 (00:34,89)

Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel172. 2014 01:12,51 262+21.45HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:35,35, 100m: 01:12,51 (00:37,16)
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé2. 2012 00:31,99 591+00.69HUN

RT +0.65

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé9. 2012 00:31,99 591+01.66HUN

RT +0.65

Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza3. 2014 02:45,94 395+11.83HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,36, 100m: 01:18,27 (00:42,91), 150m: 02:02,98 (00:44,71), 200m: 02:45,94 (00:42,96)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ2. 2012 02:24,32 601+01.55HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,32, 100m: 01:07,46 (00:36,14), 150m: 01:45,61 (00:38,15), 200m: 02:24,32 (00:38,71)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia3. 2012 02:25,60 585+02.83HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,40, 100m: 01:07,81 (00:36,41), 150m: 01:46,17 (00:38,36), 200m: 02:25,60 (00:39,43)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ9. 2012 02:24,32 601+12.99HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,32, 100m: 01:07,46 (00:36,14), 150m: 01:45,61 (00:38,15), 200m: 02:24,32 (00:38,71)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia11. 2012 02:25,60 585+14.27HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,40, 100m: 01:07,81 (00:36,41), 150m: 01:46,17 (00:38,36), 200m: 02:25,60 (00:39,43)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza21. 2014 02:45,94 395+34.61HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,36, 100m: 01:18,27 (00:42,91), 150m: 02:02,98 (00:44,71), 200m: 02:45,94 (00:42,96)

Continue Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György1. 2014 02:31,35 387HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:13,79 (00:39,79), 150m: 01:54,11 (00:40,32), 200m: 02:31,35 (00:37,24)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton6. 2009 02:08,12 638+05.78HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,38, 100m: 01:01,12 (00:32,74), 150m: 01:34,74 (00:33,62), 200m: 02:08,12 (00:33,38)

Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor9. 2008 02:09,85 613+07.51HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,83, 100m: 01:02,02 (00:33,19), 150m: 01:36,05 (00:34,03), 200m: 02:09,85 (00:33,80)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György21. 2014 02:31,35 387+29.01HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:13,79 (00:39,79), 150m: 01:54,11 (00:40,32), 200m: 02:31,35 (00:37,24)
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Continue Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet2. 2012 01:15,64 609+00.41HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,83, 100m: 01:15,64 (00:39,81)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka5. 2013 01:16,18 596+00.95HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:16,18 (00:40,23)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet9. 2012 01:15,64 609+07.73HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,83, 100m: 01:15,64 (00:39,81)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka12. 2013 01:16,18 596+08.27HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:16,18 (00:40,23)

Continue Event 130 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor8. 2008 01:07,00 611+04.64HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,92, 100m: 01:07,00 (00:36,08)

Continue Event 131 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza2. 2014 01:05,15 500+00.58HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:05,15 (00:33,17)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra4. 2012 01:01,47 595+03.19HUN

RT +0.52 50m: 00:29,74, 100m: 01:01,47 (00:31,73)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka6. 2013 01:03,00 552+04.72HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,53, 100m: 01:03,00 (00:32,47)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra18. 2012 01:01,47 595+04.82HUN

RT +0.52 50m: 00:29,74, 100m: 01:01,47 (00:31,73)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka23. 2013 01:03,00 552+06.35HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,53, 100m: 01:03,00 (00:32,47)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza30. 2014 01:05,15 500+08.50HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:05,15 (00:33,17)
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Continue Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György3. 2014 01:06,01 347+01.91HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,59, 100m: 01:06,01 (00:34,42)

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György33. 2014 01:06,01 347+15.67HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,59, 100m: 01:06,01 (00:34,42)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria


